Local Energy Initiatives Meetings Partners

Center for Energy and Environment

Sheldon Strom, Executive Director

212 3rd Avenue North, Suite 560

Minneapolis, MN 55401

Phone: 612-335-5858 Email: sstrom@mncee.org
http://www.mncee.org/

Community-Based Energy Development

Paul Blackburn, Executive Director
Community-Based Energy Development
800 S. Kniss Suite 2

Luverne, MN 56156

Email: pblackburn@c-bed.org
http://lwww.c-bed.org/index.html

Minnesota Department of Commerce

Mike Bull, Asst Commissioner

85 7th Place East, Suite 500

St. Paul, MN 55101

Phone: 651-296-4026 Email: Mike.Bull@state.mn.us
http://lwww.state.mn.us/portal/mn/jsp/home.do?id=-
536881512&agency=Commerce

The Minnesota Project

Lola Schoenirch, Executive Diretor

1885 University Avenue, Suite 315

St. Paul, MN 55104

Phone: 651-645-6159 Email: Ischoenrich@mnproject.org
http://lwww.mnproject.org/

North American Water Office

George Crocker, Executive Director

PO Box 174

Lake EImo, MN 55042

Phone: 651-770-3861 Email: gwillc@nawo.org
http://lwww.nawo.org/

Silver Creek Institute
1409 Grimmer Road
Two Harbors, MN 55616
Phone: 218-834-4746

Jamie Juenemann, Assistant Director
Email: jamie.juenemann@silvercreekinstitute.org
http://lwww.silvercreekinstitute.org/

Southern Minnesota Initiative Foundation

Pam Bishop, Business Success Program Officer

525 Florence Avenue

Owatonna, MN 55060

Phone: 507-455-3215 Email: pamb@smifoundation.org
http://lwww.smifoundation.org/

Southwest Initiative Foundation (SWIF)

Cheryl Glaeser, Program Specialist

15 Third Ave NW

PO Box 428

Hutchinson, MN 55350

Phone: 800-594-9480 Email: cherylg@swifoundation.org
http://swifoundation.org

Thank you to all of these organizations for
providing support to the Local Energy Initiatives
meetings in greater Minnesota!

University of Minnesota Clean Energy Resource Teams

(CERTS)

411 Borlaug Hall, 1991 Upper Buford Circle
St. Paul, MN 55108-6026
www.cleanenergyresourceteams.org

Melissa Pawlisch, Coordinator
Phone: 612-624-2293 Email: pawl0048@umn.edu

Joel Haskard, Assistant Coordinator
Phone: 612-625-8759 Email: haska004@umn.edu

Central Region Southeast Region
Linda Ulland Erin Tegtmeier
218-894-5192 507-536-6313
ullan012@mnu.edu tegtm003@umn.edu

Northeast Region Southwest Region
Okey Ukaga Annette Bair
218-726-7368 507- 836-8547
ukaga001@umn.edu phydev@swrdc.org

Northwest Region West Central Region
Linda Kingery Dorothy Rosemeier
877-854-7737 320-760-3735
kinge002@umn.edu rosemeie@umn.edu

University of Minnesota
Regional Sustainable Development Partnerships
www.regionalpartnerships.umn.edu

UMRSDP

Kathy Draeger, Statewide Director 4
11 Borlaug Hall

1991 Upper Buford Circle

St. Paul, MN 55108

Phone: 612-625-1248

WC RSDP NW RSDP

Dorothy Rosemeier Linda Kingery

46352 State Hwy 329 2900 University Ave.
Morris, MN 56267 Crookston, MN 56716
320-760-3735 877-854-7737
rosemeie@umn.edu kinge002@umn.edu

NE RSDP SE RSDP

Okey Ukaga Erin Tegtmeier

Cloquet Forestry Center UM Extension SE District Office
179 University Road 863 30th Ave SE

Cloquet, MN 55720 Rochester, MN 55904
218-341-6029 507-536-6313
ukaga001@umn.edu tegtm003@umn.edu

University of Minnesota

West Central Research & Outreach Center
Mike Reese

46352 State Highway 329

Morris, MN 56267

Phone: 320-589-1711 Email: reesem@morris.umn.edu

Windustry
2105 First Avenue South

Minneapolis, MN 55404
800-946-3640
http://lwww.windustry.com/

Lisa Daniels, Executive Director
Phone: 612-870-3462 Email: lisa@windustry.org

Brian Antonich, Small Wind Program Analyst
Phone: 612-870-3465 Email: brian@windustry.org




